Online Receipt

Receipt #: 2024-RE-0287
Date: 2024-06-23

Billed To:

Alex Johnson

123 Main St,
Springfield, USA

Sold By:

Example Online Store
support@example.com
+1 800-555-8833

ltemized Breakdown

ltem Description
Wireless Mouse Compact USB Wireless Mouse
Laptop Stand Adjustable Aluminum, Silver
USB-C Hub 6-in-1 Multiport Adapter
Subtotal
Shipping
Tax (6%)
Total

Payment Method: Visa ending in 1234

Tax rates and shipping charges vary by location.
No signature required for online transactions.

This receipt includes a detailed itemized list for transparency.
Keep this document as proof of purchase for returns and warranty claims.
Contact customer support if you notice any discrepancies.

Unit Price
$14.50
$35.00

$21.50

Total
$29.00
$35.00

$21.50

$85.50
$5.00
$5.43
$95.93
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