

Online Receipt

Receipt #: 2024-RE-0287

Date: 2024-06-23

Billed To:

Alex Johnson
123 Main St,
Springfield, USA

Sold By:

Example Online Store
support@example.com
+1 800-555-8833

Itemized Breakdown

Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
Wireless Mouse	Compact USB Wireless Mouse	2	\$14.50	\$29.00
Laptop Stand	Adjustable Aluminum, Silver	1	\$35.00	\$35.00
USB-C Hub	6-in-1 Multiport Adapter	1	\$21.50	\$21.50

Subtotal	\$85.50
Shipping	\$5.00
Tax (6%)	\$5.43
Total	\$95.93

Payment Method: Visa ending in 1234

- This receipt includes a detailed itemized list for transparency.
- Keep this document as proof of purchase for returns and warranty claims.
- Contact customer support if you notice any discrepancies.
- Tax rates and shipping charges vary by location.
- No signature required for online transactions.